COMMISSION
VOTE N.
SEANCE
OBJECT

TYPE DU VOTE

:CJ47
: 0003

1240222-A a 22/02/2024 10:46

:VOTE 3

:PUBLIC NOMINAL

RESULTATS v [0
e AR Y
VOTANTS. .. .ov...s 0070 - " \/@ Ck/ ) /
POUR. ... ereoennnt 0061 J:}‘ bel :
CONTRE. ... ovvn..t 0002 :g@C/ ~ 5 (‘/Q
ABSTENTIONS.....: 0007
' JAN04Q001
Pour
P:007 - B:0001 - 197490 Adamowicz Magdalena PPE
P:008 - B:0068 - 197771 Bil&ik Vladimir PPE
P:070 - B:0592 - 251324 Brejza Krzysztof PPE
P:019 - B:0120 028122 Casa David PPE
P:020 - B:0189 - 197510 - Duda Jarostaw PPE
P:021 - B:0190 - 099945 - Dipont Lena PPE
P:036 - B:0227 - 197455 Franssen Cindy PPE ,
P:037 - B:0339 - 197839 Kanev Radan PPE
P:033 - B:0350 - 096668 - Kelly Sean PPE \
P:023 - B:0381 - 197692 - Kympouropoulos Stelios PPE‘
P:038 - B:0726 - 095074 - Lenaers Jeroen PPE
P:042 - B:0728 - 004560 Manders Antonius fPE
P:066 - B:0272 -+ 249443 Pirchner Wolfram PPE
P:006 - B:0536 - 124850 - Radev Emil PPE
P:043 - B:0537 -+ 188945 Radtke Dennis PPE
P:504 - B:0637 - 125104 Tomc Romana PPE
P:084 - B:0013: - 197400 - Al-Sahlani Abir Renew
P:085 - B:0720 - 197781 Azmani Malik Renew
P:087 - B:0114 - 126644 Cafias Jordi Renew
P:088 - B:0149 - 197588 - Cseh Katalin Renew L
P:122 - B:0029 -+ 209140 - Gheorghe Vlad Renew '
P:119 - B:0271 - 197557 Grudler Christophe Renew ,
P:116 - B:0348 - 022858 - Keller Fabienne Renew
P:117 - B:0365 -+ 197445 Korner Moritz ’ Renew ' 1
P:086 - B:0588 - 251859 - Lavocat Guy ¢ Renew
P:121 - B:0729 - 197567 - Melchior Karen Renew
P:120 - B:0616 - 134605 Strugariu Ramona Renew
P:123 - B:0638 124700 Toom Jana Renew
P:090 - B:0718 - 028266 in 't vVeld Sophia Rénew
P:002 - B:0525 - 237224 Albuquergue Jodo S&D
P:503 - B:0040 - 197808 - Bartolo Pietro S&D
P:016 - B:0671 - 238674 - Bielowski Theresa S&D
P:014 - B:0070 - 197435 - Bischoff Gabriele S&D ‘
P:012 - B:0093 - 197446 - Brglez Milan SsD ,
'P:030 - B:0191 - 124693 Durand Pascal S&D
P:004 - B:0241 - 096991 - Gardiazabal Rubial Eider 8&D
P:018 -~ B:0262 - 197728 Gonzdlez Ménica. Silvana 5&D
P:029 - B:0317 - 197392 = Incir Evin 86D
P:025 - B:0133 - 112747 Jerkovié¢ Romana S&D
P:003 - B:0721 - 125021 Jongerips Agnes S&D
P:027 - B:0336 - 197491 Kaljurand Marina S&D
P:026 ~ B:0356 - 197523 - Kohut ukasz S&D
P:031 - B:0386 - 197697 - Lalucq Aurore ' S&D

3 11 -



P:055 - B:0431 - 197638 - Marques Margarida S&D
P:024 B:0516 - 124846 Picierno Pina S&D
P:009 - B:0733 - 218347 - Reuten Thijs S&D
P:054 B:0597 - .096932 Sippel Birgit S&D
P:053 B:0722 -+ 199941 vind Marianne S&D
P:052 B:0699 -+ 197842 Yoncheva Eleﬁa S&D
p:188 B:0073 - 124992 Bjork Malin The Left
P:186 B:0088 - 187917 Botenga Marc The Left
p:189 B:0154 - 197731 Daly Clare The Left
P:187 B:0434 - 096820 Matias Marisa The Left
P:190 B:0510 - 197527 Pelletier Anne-Sophie The Left
P:081 - B:0092 - 197431 - Breyer Patrick Verts/ALE
P:078 B:0165 - 197531 Delbos-Corfield Gwendoline Verts/ALE
P:045 B:0274 - 197645 Guerreiro Francisco Verts/ALE
P:047 B:0448 - 193292 Metz Tilly Verts/ALE
P:046 B:0039 - 024942 Miranda Ana Verts/ALE
P:073 B:0560 - 197506 Roose Caroline Verts/ALE
P:072 B:0744 - 197772 Sfrik Tineke Verts/ALE
BDO:
- Contre
P:060 - B:0598 - 197390 - Skyttedal Sara PPE
P:061 - B:O6§O + 197402 - Tobé Tomas PPE
BDO:
Abstention
P:125 B:0351 -+ 197519 Kempa Beata ECR
P:093 B:0538 -+ 197544 Rafalska Elzbieta ECR
P:126 B:0619 -+ 197553 Szydto Beata ECR
P:096 B:0095 - 204414 de la Pisa Carrién Margarita ECR
P:154 - B:0549 -’'197787 - Rinaldi Antonio Maria ID
P:153 B:0622 - 197806 Tardino Annalisa ID
"P:152 B:0657 - 185771 Vandendriessche Tom ID
BDO:

- III -



COMMISSION
VOTE N.
SEANCE
OBJECT

TYPE DU VOTE

1CJ47
: 0004
1240222-A a 22/02/2024 10:47

:VOTE 4

:PUBLIC NOMINAL

RESULTATS

VOTANTS.......0.: 0070
POUR....:o00eusatl 0063
CONTRE. ..ovoeraat 0002
ABSTENTIONS.....: 0005

DIAGNOSTIQUES - JAN04Q001

TERMINAUX EN ERREUR..............: 000 (NR) BADGES NON INSERES...............: 150 (..)
BADGES NON VOTANTS. ..............! 000 (_) BADGES NON INSERES COMPLETEMENT..: 000 (EB)
DOUBLONS (BDO) + v v v voneesnrvennnnst 000 (b) BADGES INSERES A L'ENVERS........: 000 (EI)
ERREUR PERS ID....ouvveeneeeneenst 000 (ID) ERREUR LECTURE. . . .svovveereneens.i 000 (EP)
CHECK PERS ID...euvuneenneerneenst 000 (CI) ERREUR FIRMWARE.........c0.0.....: 000 (EF)
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 ) 9
0 XX 237224  +]125021 +|096901 124850 +]197490 +|197771 +|218347 +
10 197446 + 197435 .|238674 + 197728 +|028122 +
20 |197510 +|099945 + 197692 +|124846 +|112747 +|197523 +|197491 197392 +
30 |124693 +|197697 096668 + ".|197455 +|197839 0095074 +
40 004560 +[188945 + 197645 +[024942 +[193292 ~ +
50 197842 +[199941 +|096932 +|197638 ] .
60 197390 ~|197402 - .|249443 +
70 |251324 + 197772 +|197506 + .. .. 197531 +
80 197431 + 197400 +|197781 +|251859 +|126644 +|197588
90 |028266 + ' 197544 o .|204414 ol
100 .
110 ‘ ..|022858 +|197445 + 197557 +
120 {134605 +|197567 +{209140 +]124700 + 197519 0197553
130
140
150 185771 +[197806 +]187787 +
160
170 . ..
180 187917 +|096820 +|124992 +|197731 +
190 197527 +
200 .
210 XX XX XX XX XX \Xk
220 ' XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX ‘ XX
230 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
240 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
250 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
260 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
270 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
280 ) XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
290 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
300 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
310 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
320 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
330 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
340 XX XX XX | XX XX XX XX | XX XX XX
350 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
360 (XX XX R XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
370 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
380 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
390 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
400 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
410 XX XX XX XX ' XX XX XX XX XX XX
420 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
430 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
440 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
450 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
460 ! XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX
470 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX . XX XX XX
480 XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX XX




COMMISSION
VOTE N.
SEANCE
OBJECT

TYPE DU VOTE

1CJ4a7
10004

:240222-A a 22/02/2024 10:47

:VOTE 4

:PUBLIC NOMINAL

RESULTATS
VOTANTS..... :0070
GO T FoR,
covmms. o002 MWMHEGOTMM
ABSTENTIONS.....:0005 zﬂ PL/LJBE E&‘,“TCF/
JAN04QO01 j
Pour

P:154 - B:0549
P:153 - B:0622
P:152 - B:0657
P:007 - B:0001
P:008 - B:0068
P:070 - B:0592
P:019 - B:0120
P:020 - B:0189
P:021 - B:0190
P:036 - B:0227
P:033 - B:0350
P:023 - B:0381
P:038 - B:0726
P:042 - B:0728
P:066 - B:0272
P:006 - B:0536
P:043 - B:0537
P:504 - B:0637
p:084 - B:0013
P:085 - B:0720
P:087 - B:0114
P:088 - B:0149
P:122 - B:0029
P:119 - B:0271
P:116 - B:0348
P:117 - B:0365
P:;086 - B:0588
pP:121 - B:0729
P:120 - B:0616
P:123 - B:0638
P:090 - B:0718
P;002 - B:0525
P:503 - B:0040
P:016 - B:0671
P:014 - B:0070
P:012 - B:0093
P:030 - B:0191
P:004 - B:0241
P:QlB - B:0262
P:029 - B:0317
'P:025 - B:0133
P:003 - B:0721
P:027 - B:0336

- 197787
- 197806
- 185771
- 197490
£ 197771
- 251324
- 028122
- 197510
- 099945
197455
096668
- 197692
095074
004560
- 249443
124850
188945
125104
- 197400
197781
- 126644
- 197588
- 209140
- 197557
- 022858
- 197445
- 251859
- 197567
- 134605
. 124700
028266
- 237224
197808
- 238674
197435
- 197446
124693
096991
197728
197392
112747
. 125021
197491

Rinaldi Antonio Maria
Tardino Annalisa
Vandendriessche Tom
Adamowicz Magdalena
Bil&ik Vladimir
Brejza Krzysztof

‘Casa David

Duda Jarositaw
Dlipont Lena
Franssen Cindy
Kelly Se&n
Kympouropoulos Stelios
Lenaers Jeroen
Manders Antonius
Pirchner Wolfram
Radev Emil

Radtke Dennis

Tomc Romana
Al-Sahlani Abir
Azmani Malik

Caflas Jordi

Cseh Katalin
Gheorghe Vlad
Grudler Christophe
Keller Fabienne
Korner Moritz
Lavocat Guy
Melchior Karen
Strugariu Ramona
Toom Jana

in 't Veld Sophia
Albuquerque Jodo
Bartolo Pietro
Bielowski Theresa
Bischoff Gabriele
Brglez Milan
Durand Pascal .
Gardiazabal Rubial Eider
Gonzalez Ménica Silvana
Incir Evin ’
Jerkovié Romana
Jongerius Agnes
Kaljurand Marina

1D

ID

ID
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Rénew
Renew
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
skD
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D

_II__



:0356 -

P:026 B 197523 - Kohut &ukasz S&D
P:031 B:0386 197697 - Lalucq Aurore sS&D
P:055 - B:0431 197638 '- Marques Margarida S&D
P:024 B:0516 124846 - Picierno Pina S&D
P:009 B:0733 - 218347 - Reuten Thijs S&D
P:054 B:0587 - 096932 - Sippel Birgit S&D
P:053 B:0722 - 189941 - vind Marianne S&D
pP:052 B:0699 197842 - Yoncheva Elena S&D
P:188 B:0073 124892 - Bjork Malin The Left |
P:186 B:0088 187917 - Botenga Marc The Left
P:189 B:0154 197731 - Daly Clare The Left
P:187 B:0434 - 096820 - Matias Marisa The Left
P:190 - B:0510 - 197527 -~ Pelletier Anne-Sophie The Left
P:081 - B:0092 - 197431 - Breyer Patrick Verts/ALE
P:078 B:0165 - 197531 - Delbos-Corfield Gwendoline Verts/ALE
P:045 B:0274 - 187645 - Guerreiro Francisco Verts/ALE
P:047 - B:0448 193292 - Metz Tilly Verts/ALE
P:046 B:003% - 024942 - Miranda 2Ana Verts/ALE ‘
'P:073 ~ B:0560 197506 - Roose Caroline Verts/ALE
P:072 B:0744 197772 - Strik Tineke Verts/ALE
'BDO:
: Contre
P:060 - B:0598 -+ 197390 - Skyttedal Sara ' PPE
P:061 - B:0630 197402 - Tobé Tomas PPE
BDO;
t
T
Abstention .
P:125 B:0351 - 197519 - Kempa Beata ECR
P:093 B:0538 - 197544 - Rafalska Elzbieta ECR
P:126 - B:0619 - 197553 - Szydio Beata ECR ’
b:096 - B:0095 - 204414 - de la Pisa Carrién Margarita ECR )
P:037 B:0339 187839 - Kanev Radan PPE
1
BDO:

- IIT -




‘COMMISSION
VOTE N.
SEANCE
OBJECT

TYPE DU VOTE

:CJ47
10001

1240222-A a 22/02/2024 10:45

:VOTE 1

sPUBLIC NOMINAL

EH?L/L BE  ERC-3CH

RESULTATS
VOTANTS. ........:0070
POUR.......... ..:0057 . M\/\ :
CONTRE. . ........:0009
ABSTENTIONS. . . ..:0004

JAN04Q001

]
Pour

P:007 - B:0001
P:008 -~ B:0068
P:070 - B:0592
P:019 - B:0120
P:036 - B:0227

P:037 - B:0339

P:033 - B:0350
P:023 - B:0381
P:038 - B:0726
P:042 - B:0728
P:006 - B:0536
P:043 ~ B:0537
P:504 - B:0637
P:084 - B:0013
P:085 - B:0720
P:087 - B:0114
P:088 - B:01498
P:119 - B:0271
P:116 - B:0348
P:117 - B:0365
P:086 - B:0588
P:121 - B:0729
P:120 - B:0616
P:123 - B:0638
P:090 - B:0718
P:002 -~ B:0525
P:503 ~ B:0040
P:016 - B:0671
P:014 - B:0070
P:012 - B:0093
P:030 - B:0191
P:004 - B:0241
P:018 - B:0262
P:029 - B:0317
P:025 - B:0133
P:003 - B:0721
P:027 - B:0336
P:026 - B:0356
P:031 - B:0386
P:055 - B:0431
P:024 - B:0516
P:009 - B:0733
P:054 - B:0597

- 197490
- 197771
- 251324
- 028122
- 197455
- 197839
- 096668
- 197692
- 095074
. 004560
- 124850
. 188945
- 125104
- 197400

197781
- 126644
- 197588
- 197557
- 022858

197445
. 251859
- 197567
- 134605
- 124700
- 028266
- 237224

197808
- 238674
- 197435
- 197446

124693
© 096991

197728
- 197392
. 112747
- 125021
- 197491
- 197523

197697
- 197638
- 124846
- 218347
- 096932

Adamowicz Magdalena
Bil&ik Vladimir
Brejza Krzysztof
Casa David

Franssen Cindy
Kanev Radan

Kelly Seén

Kympouropoulos Stelios

Lenaers Jeroen
Manders Antonius
Radev Emil

Radtke Dennis
Tomc Romana
Al-Sahlani Abir
Azmaqi Malik
Caflas Jordi

Cseh Katalin
Grudler Christophe
Keller Fabienne
Korner Moritz
Lavocat Guy
Melchior Karen
Strugariu Ramona
Toom Jana

in 't Veld Sophia
Albugquerque Jod&o
Bartolo Pietro
Bielowski Theresa
Bischoff Gabriele
Brglez Milan
Durand Pascal

Gardiazabal Rubial Eider
Gonz4lez Ménica Silvana

Incir Evin
Jerkovié Romana
Jongerius Agnes
Kaljurand Marina
Kohut #ukasz
Lalucg Aurore
Marques Margarida
Picierno Pina
Reuten Thijs
Sippel Birgit

PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
PPE
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew
Renew

Renew

Renew
Renew
s&D
s&D
s&D
s&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
sS&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
S&D
s&D
s&D

- II -




P:053 B:0722 - 199941 Vind Marianne S&D
P:052 B:0699 197842 Yoncheva Elena S&D
P:188 B:0073 124992 Bjork Malin The Left
P:186 B:0088 187917 Botenga Marc The Left
P:189 B:0154 197731 Daly Clare The Left
P:187 B:0434 096820 Matias Marisa The Left
P:190 B:0510 - 197527 Pelletier Anne-Sophie The Left
P:081 B:0092 - 197431 Breyer Patrick Verts/ALE
P:078 B:0165 - 197531 Delbos-Corfield Gwendoline Verts/ALE
P:045 - B:0274 197645 - Guerreiro Francisco Verts/ALE
P:047 - B:0448 193292 - Metz Tilly Verts/ALE
P:046 - B:0039 - 024942 - Miranda Ana verts/ALE
P:073 B:0560 : 197506 Roose Caroline Verts/ALE
P:072 B:0744 197772 Strik Tineke Verts/ALE
BDO:
Contre
P:125 B:0351 - 197519 Kempa Beata ECR
P:093 B:0538 - 197544 Rafalska Elzbieta ECR
P:126 - B:0619 - 197553 Szydilo Beata ECR
P:096 B:0095 -+ 204414 de la Pisa Carrién Margarita ECR
P:154 B:0549 197787 Rinaldi Antonio Maria ID
P:153 B:0622 197806 Tardino Annalisa ID
P:152 B:0657 185771 Vandendriessche Tom ID
P:020 B:0189 197510 Duda Jarosiaw PPE
P:060 B:0598 - 197390 Skyttedal sara PPE
BDO:
<
Abstention ,
P:021 B:0190 - 099945 Diipont Lena PPE
P:066 - B:0272 - 249443 Pirchner Wolfram PPE
P:061 B:0630 197402 Tobé Tomas PPE )
P:122 B:0029 - 209140 Gheorghe Vlad Renew
BDO:

- III -




COMMISSION 1CJa7
VOIE N. :0002
SEANCE

OBJECT :VOTE 2

TYPE DU VOTE

1240222-A a 22/02/2024 10:45

:PUBLIC NOMINAL

RESULTATS
VOTANTS........,:0068 )
POUR............:0042 Cﬁ”‘?ﬁ .3%\
CONTRE......... .:0024
ABSTENTIONS.....:0002
JAN04QO01
Pour
P:084 - B:0013 - 197400 Al-Sahlani Abir Renew
P:087 - B:0114 - 126644 Cafias Jordi Renew
P:088 - B:0149 - 197588 Cseh Katalin Renew
P:119 - B:0271 - 197557 Grudler Christophe Renew
P:116 -~ B:0348 - 022858 Keller Fabienne Renew
P:117 - B:0365 197445 Kérner Moritz Renew
P:086 - B:0588 - 251859 Lavocat Guy , Renew
P:121 - B:0729 - 197567 Melchior Karen Renew
P:120 -~ B:0616 - 134605 Strugariu Ramona Renew
P:123 - B:0638 -+ 124700 Toom Jana Renew
P:090 - B:0718 -+ 028266 in 't Veld Sophia Renew
P:002 - B:0525 - 237224 Albuquerque Jodo s&D
P:503 - B:0040 - 197808 Bartolo Pietro S&D
P:016 - B:0671 - 238674 - Bielowski Theresa S&D '
P:014 - B:0070 - 197435 Bischoff Gabriele sS&D
P:012 - B:0093 - 197446 Brglez Milén ) s&D
P:030 - B:0291 -+ 124693 Durand Pascal sS&D
P:004. - B:0241 - 096991 Gardiazabal Rubial Eider s&D
P:029 - B:0317 - 197392 Incir Evin . s&D ¢
P:025 - B:0133 - 112747 Jerkovié Romana S&D
P:003 - B:0721 - 125021 Jongerius Agnes S&D
P:027 - B:0336 - 197491 Kaljurand Marina sS&D
P:026 - B:0356 - 197523 Kohut 2%ukasz s&D
P:031 - B;0386 - 197697 - Lalucq Aurore’ S&D
P:055 - B:0431 - 197638 - Marques Margarida S&D
P:024 - B:0516 - 124846 Picierno Pina S&D
P:009 - B:0733 - 218347 Reuten Thijs S&D ,
P:054 - B:0597 - 096932 - Sippel Birgit S&D ‘
P:053 - B:0722 - 199941 vind Marianne sS&D '
P:052 - B:0699 - 197842 Yoncheva Elena S&D
P:188 - B:0073 - 124992 Bjork Malin The Left
P:186 - B:0088 -+ 187917 Botenga Marc The Left
P:189 - B:0154 - 197731 Daly Clare The Left ’
P:187 .- B:0434 - 096820 ~ Matias Marisa The Left
/P:190 -°'B:0510 -+ 197527 Pelletier Anne-Sophie The Left
P:081 - B:0092 - 187431 Breyer Patrick . Verts/ALE
P:078 -~ B:0165 -+ 197531 Délbos-Corfield Gwendoline Verts/ALE
P:045 - B:0274 197645 - Guerreiro Francisco Verts/ALE
P:047 - B:0448 - 193292 Metz Tilly Verts/ALE
P:046 - B:0039 - 024942 - Miranda Ana Verts/ALE
P:073 - B:0560 - 197506 Roose Carocline Verts/ALE
P:072 - B:0744 - 197772 Strik Tineke Verts/ALE

- II -




BDO:

Contre
P:125 - B:0351 - 197519 Kempa Beata ECR
P:126 - B:0619 - 1897553 Szydio Beata - ECR
P:096 - B:0095 - 204414 de la Pisa Carrién Margarita ECR
P:154 - B:0549 - 197787 Rinaldi Antonio Maria ID
P:153 - B:0622 - 197806 Tardino Annalisa . , ID
P:152 - B:0657 - 185771 Vandendriessche Tom ) ID
P:007 - B:0001 - 197490 Adamowicz Magdalena ' PPE
P:008 - B:0068 197771 Bilgik Vladimir PPE
P:070 - B:0592 - 251324 - Brejza Krzysztof PPE
P:019 - B:0120 - 028122 Casa David PPE
P:020 - B:0189 - 197510 Duda Jarositaw PPE
P:021 - B:0190 - 099945 - Dilpont Lena ’ . PPE
P:036 - B:0227 - 197455 Franssen Cindy ~ PPE :
P:037 - B:0339 - 197839 Kanev Radan . PPE
P:033 - B:0350 - 096668 Kelly Seén PPE
P:038 - B:0726 - 095074 Lenaers Jeroen . PPE
P:042 - B:0728 - 004560 - Manders Antonius : PPE
P:066 - B:0272 - 249443 - Pirchner Wolfram ' PPE
P:006 - B:0536 124850 Radev Emil PPE
P:043 - B:0537 - 188945 - Radtke Dennis PPE )
P:060 - B:0598 ' 197390 Skyttedal Sara PPE
P:061 - B;0630 - 197402 Tobé Tomas PPE
P:504 - B:0637 - 125104 - Tomc Romana i PPE
P:085 - B:0720 - 197781 - Azmani Malik Rehew
BDO:
Abstention
P:023 - B:0381 - 197692 - Kympouropoulos Stelios . PPE
P:122 -, B:0029

BDO:

v

’

+ 209140 - Gheorghe Vlad Renew

- III -




